
 Event Results 
 School Sport WA 
 2005 E Aths Carnival 
 Event (Place) # Name House Score Points 

 1. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. A 
 1. 1032 Leyland Ashley Warnbro 31.72 13 
 2. 3614 Flynn-Lowe Matthew Hampton 8 
 3. 6124 Mujic Senad Mirrabooka 5 
 4. 4617 Hall Richard Ballajura 3 
 5. 7447 Mitchell Corrie South Fremantle 2 
 6. 2941 Stone Luke Balcatta 1 
 7. 2399 Peschel Matthew Rockingham 1 
 8. 7342 WESCOMBE  Thornlie 0 
 9. 7682 Hall Ben Lakelands 0 
 2. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div. B 
 1. 1525 Simpson Asha Warnbro 7.05 13 
 2. 4790 Kirk Alex Ballajura 8 
 3. 2569 Wade Lani Rockingham 5 
 4. 6072 Linsey Tina Mirrabooka 3 
 5. 7457 Vidovich Simone South Fremantle 2 
 6. 6682 FLUGGE Kate Thornlie 1 
 7. 3011 Heard Emma Balcatta 0 
 3. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 2644 Zilm Mitchell Rockingham 5.96 21 
 2. 6335 Wiltshire Corey Mirrabooka 13 
 3. 3581 Brown Graham Hampton 8 
 4. 2925 Rees Daniel Balcatta 5 
 5. 5291 Regan Jeremy Ballajura 3 
 6. 7448 Laudehr Dylan South Fremantle 2 
 7. 6376 ASHLEY Harley Thornlie 1 
 8. 7740 Kelly Joshua Lakelands 0 
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 4. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 3554 Williams Jesse Hampton 5.22 21 
 2. 7425 Vidovic Marko South Fremantle 13 
 3. 2732 Stoikov Andrew Balcatta 8 
 4. 1508 Shellam Mitchell Warnbro 5 
 5. 6735 GROVES Daniel Thornlie 3 
 6. 5878 Christou Sam Mirrabooka 2 
 5. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. A 
 1. 2777 Filippou Kristen Balcatta 10.29 21 
 2. 5321 Roberts Teagan Ballajura 13 
 3. 6490 CAMPBELL Kayla Thornlie 8 
 4. 1522 Simmonds Tayla Warnbro 5 
 5. 1827 Attwell Aimee Rockingham 3 
 6. 7857 Pattison Jade Lakelands 2 
 7. 7418 Watkins Mary-Jane South Fremantle 1 
 9. 3483 Moth Katie Hampton 0 
 8. 5961 Gorsevski Karolina Mirrabooka 0 
 6. 14 & Under Girls Triple Jump, Div. B 
 1. 2720 Petrovski Michelle Balcatta 9.01 13 
 2. 612 Elward Alexandra Warnbro 8 
 3. 1966 Commons Rachel Rockingham 5 
 4. 7994 Whiteford Amber Lakelands 3 
 5. 6723 GRAY Courtney Thornlie 2 
 6. 5997 Hodgson Amy Mirrabooka 1 
 7. 3313 Ransom Yvonne Hampton 0 
 7. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. A 
 1. 227 Besterwitch Jason Warnbro 1.66 21 
 2. 6461 BROWN Ross Thornlie 13 
 3. 7466 Caputi David South Fremantle 8 
 4. 7771 Lindley Toby Lakelands 5 
 5. 3101 Denkha Brendon Balcatta 3 
 6. 6232 Seitz Stephen Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 2269 Lowe Jackson Rockingham 1 
 8. 3774 Donaldson Ackzel Hampton 0 
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 8. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A 
 1. 7852 Parnov Victoria Lakelands 1.55 21 
 2. 1345 Pheifer Mikayla Warnbro 13 
 3. 7214 SIMPSON Melissa Thornlie 8 
 4. 3659 Maksimovic Aleksandra Hampton 5 
 5. 2586 Weeks Stephanie Rockingham 3 
 6. 7437 Smriko Sabina South Fremantle 2 
 7. 4907 Lugg Rheanne Ballajura 1 
 8. 6041 King Nikela Mirrabooka 0 
 9. 2859 Chandler Amy Balcatta 0 
 9. 16 & Over Boys High Jump, Div. B 
 1. 7640 Flanagan Patrick Lakelands 1.70 13 
 2. 3118 Ivanov Brennan Balcatta 8 
 3. 1875 Boddy Zachariah Rockingham 5 
 4. 7471 D'Costa Kurt South Fremantle 3 
 5. 6512 CHANDLER Russell Thornlie 2 
 6. 3895 Fletcher Rick Hampton 1 
 10. 15 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B 
 1. 6443 BRANDWOOD Melissa Thornlie 1.40 13 
 2. 7436 Bryan Amber South Fremantle 8 
 3. 3700 Reeves Nichelle Hampton 5 
 4. 4998 McLachlan Lisa-Marie Ballajura 3 
 5. 7645 Forrest Rebecca Lakelands 2 
 6. 1809 Zoutman Brooke Warnbro 1 
 7. 5913 Dolby Jamilah Mirrabooka 0 
 11. 13 Years Girls 80m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 3362 Witt Megan Hampton 14.60 21 
 2. 1117 May Ashleigh Warnbro 13 
 3. 7031 KIDD Jasmin Thornlie 8 
 4. 2178 Irving Louise Rockingham 5 
 5. 7401 Suart Emily South Fremantle 3 
 12. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. B 
 1. 7246 SOORD Kyle Thornlie 28.41 13 
 2. 1475 Sanders Cameron Warnbro 8 
 3. 7428 Middleton Jack South Fremantle 5 
 4. 7764 Lee Matthew Lakelands 3 
 5. 6202 Pool Ted Mirrabooka 2 

 24/10/2005 2:11:14 PM Page 3 of 35 



 Event (Place) # Name House Score Points 

 13. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div. A 
 1. 3672 Morrow Gregory Hampton 12.49 21 
 2. 6124 Mujic Senad Mirrabooka 13 
 3. 7342 WESCOMBE  Thornlie 8 
 4. 7990 Were Kelle Lakelands 5 
 5. 7447 Mitchell Corrie South Fremantle 3 
 6. 665 Fletcher Michael Warnbro 2 
 7. 2941 Stone Luke Balcatta 1 
 8. 2399 Peschel Matthew Rockingham 0 
 14. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. A 
 1. 7686 Hall Stephen Lakelands 130.40 21 
 2. 7454 Clark Andrew South Fremantle 13 
 3. 2900 Lynch Cody Balcatta 8 
 4. 6889 LADHAMS Luke Thornlie 5 
 5. 1882 Bower William Rockingham 3 
 6. 717 Glossop Blake Warnbro 2 
 15. 15 Years Boys 800m, Div. B 
 1. 7617 Doughty Adam Lakelands 13 
 2. 7450 Bingham Harley South Fremantle 8 
 3. 2281 Macauley Brett Rockingham 5 
 4. 6700 GEBERAT Samuel Thornlie 3 
 5. 2925 Rees Daniel Balcatta 2 
 16. 16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. A 
 1. 3091 Camotti Justin Balcatta 15.20 21 
 2. 4521 Franks Ashley Ballajura 13 
 3. 1600 Stockden Daniel Warnbro 8 
 4. 7205 SHARP Luke Thornlie 5 
 5. 3832 Ranger Corey Hampton 3 
 6. 7468 Brendon Tim South Fremantle 2 
 7. 7963 Tuka Armin Lakelands 1 
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 17. 16 & Over Boys 800m, Div. B 
 1. 2994 Filocamo Rick Balcatta 13 
 2. 327 Brown Michael Warnbro 8 
 3. 7474 Kennelly Mathew South Fremantle 5 
 4. 6679 FLETCHER Justin Thornlie 3 
 5. 4538 Gabriel Andre Ballajura 2 
 7. 4478 Falcone Antony Ballajura 1 
 6. 7854 Paterson Craig Lakelands 1 
 18. 14 Years Girls 90m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 4137 Bognar Melissa Ballajura 15.20 21 
 2. 2689 Holiner Kirsten Balcatta 13 
 3. 3507 Platts Madeleine Hampton 8 
 4. 1074 Makin Hannah Warnbro 5 
 5. 7825 Murray Ashleigh Lakelands 3 
 6. 7418 Watkins Mary-Jane South Fremantle 2 
 19. 13 Years Boys 90m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 7003 MCILVENNY Cody Thornlie 15.60 21 
 2. 7417 Sosa Julian South Fremantle 13 
 3. 2803 Mahmood Howre Balcatta 8 
 4. 3233 Hill Jason Hampton 5 
 5. 465 Cowen Alan Warnbro 3 
 6. 2264 Long Corey Rockingham 2 
 7. 4030 Atkinson Shaun Ballajura 1 
 20. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. A 
 1. 1117 May Ashleigh Warnbro 171.20 21 
 2. 7122 POOL Shelby-Ann Thornlie 13 
 3. 3362 Witt Megan Hampton 8 
 4. 7400 Johns Natalie South Fremantle 5 
 5. 2295 Marsh Claire Rockingham 3 
 6. 6216 Richards Haylee Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 7769 Lindley Elise Lakelands 1 
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 21. 13 Years Girls 800m, Div. B 
 1. 6364 ANDERSON Emily Thornlie 13 
 2. 7403 Cox Ashleigh South Fremantle 8 
 3. 2178 Irving Louise Rockingham 5 
 4. 5859 Brom Kayla Mirrabooka 3 
 5. 7728 Johns Iesha Lakelands 2 
 6. 287 Bradshaw Kirsten Warnbro 1 
 22. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div. A 
 1. 7463 Wright Tracey South Fremantle 17.83 21 
 2. 6888 LACEY Samantha-Lee Thornlie 13 
 3. 3106 Frzop Melissa Balcatta 8 
 4. 4356 DeBeaux Pippa Ballajura 5 
 5. 3913 McEwan Tara Hampton 3 
 6. 2569 Wade Lani Rockingham 2 
 7. 6072 Linsey Tina Mirrabooka 1 
 9. 1525 Simpson Asha Warnbro 0 
 8. 3976 Agarwalla Raksha Ballajura 0 
 23. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. A 
 1. 2732 Stoikov Andrew Balcatta 10.72 21 
 2. 4792 Kitching Adam Ballajura 13 
 3. 1475 Sanders Cameron Warnbro 8 
 4. 7425 Vidovic Marko South Fremantle 5 
 5. 6269 Swepstone Kieron Mirrabooka 3 
 6. 7989 Were Curtis Lakelands 2 
 7. 6537 CLAUDE Anwar Thornlie 1 
 24. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 7059 NOBLE Luke Thornlie 4.74 21 
 2. 7410 VanDemDan Joshua South Fremantle 13 
 3. 2803 Mahmood Howre Balcatta 8 
 4. 6129 Murza Phinehas Mirrabooka 5 
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 25. 15 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 1402 Rainer Benjamin Warnbro 5.42 13 
 2. 7445 Brendon Dean South Fremantle 8 
 3. 3614 Flynn-Lowe Matthew Hampton 5 
 4. 2465 Senz Jonathan Rockingham 3 
 4. 6065 Le Quoc Mirrabooka 3 
 6. 6459 BROWN Daniel Thornlie 1 
 8. 2900 Lynch Cody Balcatta 0 
 7. 4853 LeiteDaCunha Damon Ballajura 0 
 26. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 2829 Swinny Kayla Balcatta 4.42 13 
 2. 3362 Witt Megan Hampton 8 
 3. 7122 POOL Shelby-Ann Thornlie 5 
 4. 7401 Suart Emily South Fremantle 3 
 5. 4280 Comande Alanah Ballajura 2 
 6. 6104 McQueen Nardia Mirrabooka 1 
 7. 2063 Fitzgerald Taleesha Rockingham 0 
 27. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. A 
 1. 5321 Roberts Teagan Ballajura 171.10 21 
 2. 2667 Criddle Jessica Balcatta 13 
 3. 2013 Dewson Kendra Rockingham 8 
 4. 6490 CAMPBELL Kayla Thornlie 5 
 5. 1549 Smith Jade Warnbro 3 
 6. 7420 Rodway Jade South Fremantle 2 
 7. 5914 Douglas Tahnya Mirrabooka 1 
 28. 14 Years Girls 800m, Div. B 
 1. 1824 Ashton Lucinda Rockingham 13 
 2. 7138 RANDO Christina Thornlie 8 
 3. 7090 PARFITT Nicole Thornlie 5 
 4. 7418 Watkins Mary-Jane South Fremantle 3 
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 29. 14 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 2732 Stoikov Andrew Balcatta 16.90 21 
 2. 2634 Wright Adam Rockingham 13 
 3. 7764 Lee Matthew Lakelands 8 
 4. 3540 Turner Ashley Hampton 5 
 5. 7433 Vadala Todd South Fremantle 3 
 6. 7224 SMITH Clayton Thornlie 2 
 7. 476 Crawshaw Jack Warnbro 1 
 8. 5218 Pinker Steven Ballajura 0 
 30. 15 Years Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 2454 Salem Zoe Rockingham 17.90 21 
 2. 467 Cox Melissa Warnbro 13 
 3. 6972 MARIJANICH Karra Thornlie 8 
 4. 3659 Maksimovic Aleksandra Hampton 5 
 5. 2935 Simpson Lauren Balcatta 3 
 6. 4907 Lugg Rheanne Ballajura 2 
 31. 16 & Over Girls 100m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 4790 Kirk Alex Ballajura 16.40 21 
 2. 1816 Amory Cassie Rockingham 13 
 3. 7459 Dekker Michelle South Fremantle 8 
 4. 6682 FLUGGE Kate Thornlie 5 
 5. 3821 Oswald Claire Hampton 3 
 6. 5927 Eltayeb Salma Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 971 King Carmen Warnbro 1 
 32. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div. A 
 1. 7874 Prigmore Simon Lakelands 34.56 21 
 2. 5315 Roberts Joshua Ballajura 13 
 3. 6975 MARSDEN Caleb Thornlie 8 
 4. 7466 Caputi David South Fremantle 5 
 5. 5802 Alitovski Ernest Mirrabooka 3 
 6. 2940 Stocks Daniel Balcatta 2 
 7. 2197 Johnson Benjamin Rockingham 1 
 8. 5669 Weppner Bradley Ballajura 0 
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 33. 16 & Over Girls Shot Put, Div. A 
 1. 6888 LACEY Samantha-Lee Thornlie 7.45 21 
 2. 2992 Ericson Stacey Balcatta 13 
 3. 7458 Morgan Fiona South Fremantle 8 
 4. 1658 Terrell Kristin Warnbro 5 
 5. 4356 DeBeaux Pippa Ballajura 3 
 6. 2196 Johansen Peta Rockingham 2 
 7. 6036 Karup Shilo Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 6199 Poni Annet Mirrabooka 0 
 34. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump, Div. A 
 1. 7852 Parnov Victoria Lakelands 10.18 21 
 2. 4274 Cole Toni Ballajura 13 
 3. 7436 Bryan Amber South Fremantle 8 
 4. 1809 Zoutman Brooke Warnbro 5 
 5. 3659 Maksimovic Aleksandra Hampton 3 
 6. 2905 Marino Jessica Balcatta 2 
 7. 6443 BRANDWOOD Melissa Thornlie 1 
 9. 1816 Amory Cassie Rockingham 0 
 8. 6014 Idris Afieeda Mirrabooka 0 
 35. 15 & Over Girls Triple Jump, Div. B 
 1. 467 Cox Melissa Warnbro 9.30 13 
 2. 7245 SOON Stephanie Thornlie 8 
 3. 3700 Reeves Nichelle Hampton 5 
 4. 5452 Smith Kirby Ballajura 3 
 5. 7437 Smriko Sabina South Fremantle 2 
 6. 2935 Simpson Lauren Balcatta 1 
 7. 7645 Forrest Rebecca Lakelands 0 
 8. 6047 Kostopoulos Christina Mirrabooka 0 
 36. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A 
 1. 2204 Johnston Telia Rockingham 1.45 21 
 2. 5321 Roberts Teagan Ballajura 13 
 3. 3513 Rankine Stephanie Hampton 8 
 4. 6490 CAMPBELL Kayla Thornlie 5 
 5. 1549 Smith Jade Warnbro 3 
 6. 7858 Patullo Alice Lakelands 2 
 7. 5961 Gorsevski Karolina Mirrabooka 1 
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 37. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A 
 1. 7246 SOORD Kyle Thornlie 1.48 21 
 2. 3554 Williams Jesse Hampton 13 
 3. 7425 Vidovic Marko South Fremantle 8 
 4. 701 Garrod Daniel Warnbro 5 
 5. 7764 Lee Matthew Lakelands 3 
 6. 4786 Kingsley Timothy Ballajura 2 
 7. 5554 Tilbrook Jason Ballajura 1 
 38. 14 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B 
 1. 2706 Miles Dena Balcatta 1.25 13 
 2. 1827 Attwell Aimee Rockingham 8 
 3. 5048 Morrison Jessica Ballajura 5 
 4. 828 Hembra Nicholle Warnbro 3 
 5. 6518 CHAPMAN Rochelle Thornlie 2 
 6. 7420 Rodway Jade South Fremantle 1 
 8. 7582 Crockett Lisa Lakelands 0 
 7. 3503 Perry Courtney Hampton 0 
 39. 14 Years Boys High Jump, Div. B 
 1. 3399 Co-cup Jared Hampton 1.48 13 
 2. 7224 SMITH Clayton Thornlie 8 
 3. 1332 Penstone Ashley Warnbro 5 
 4. 2732 Stoikov Andrew Balcatta 3 
 5. 6269 Swepstone Kieron Mirrabooka 2 
 6. 7426 Castledine Scott South Fremantle 1 
 6. 7544 Buckley Jonathon Lakelands 1 
 6. 5094 Newton Isaac Ballajura 1 
 40. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. A 
 1. 7411 White Jake South Fremantle 143.60 21 
 2. 1847 Beasley Joel Rockingham 13 
 3. 2837 Waday Warra Balcatta 8 
 4. 6754 HANSON Rhys Thornlie 5 
 5. 6013 Huynh Tony Mirrabooka 3 
 6. 3302 Pinfold Rhys Hampton 2 
 7. 7840 O'Reily Ryan Lakelands 1 
 8. 442 Cole Loughlin Warnbro 0 
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 41. 13 Years Boys 800m, Div. B 
 1. 7059 NOBLE Luke Thornlie 13 
 2. 7413 Fahey Andrew South Fremantle 8 
 3. 2826 Simpson Tyron Balcatta 5 
 4. 6326 Wells Ryan Mirrabooka 3 
 5. 7877 Prince Emilio Lakelands 2 
 6. 2264 Long Corey Rockingham 1 
 42. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. A 
 1. 5799 Al-Esa Abdallah Mirrabooka 146.10 21 
 2. 7655 Gale Jeremy Lakelands 13 
 3. 6735 GROVES Daniel Thornlie 8 
 4. 2753 Andrew Daniel Balcatta 5 
 5. 378 Cambage Alex Warnbro 3 
 6. 4314 Crisan Darius Ballajura 2 
 7. 2634 Wright Adam Rockingham 1 
 8. 7434 Narrier Andrew South Fremantle 0 
 43. 14 Years Boys 800m, Div. B 
 1. 7234 SMITH Liam Thornlie 13 
 2. 7537 Bromley Evan Lakelands 8 
 3. 1677 Tomlinson Jason Warnbro 5 
 4. 5218 Pinker Steven Ballajura 3 
 5. 6284 Thornton Daniel Mirrabooka 2 
 6. 2685 Hart Brendan Balcatta 1 
 44. 15 & Over Girls 800m, Div. A 
 1. 4274 Cole Toni Ballajura 174.10 21 
 2. 7459 Dekker Michelle South Fremantle 13 
 3. 2454 Salem Zoe Rockingham 8 
 4. 7123 POTIE Laurane Thornlie 5 
 5. 6047 Kostopoulos Christina Mirrabooka 3 
 6. 1262 Nicolson Heather Warnbro 2 
 7. 3649 Lamers Zowie Hampton 1 
 8. 3011 Heard Emma Balcatta 0 
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 45. 15 & Over Girls 800m, Div. B 
 1. 7438 Shaw Sarah South Fremantle 13 
 2. 1828 Attwell Ashleigh-Maree Rockingham 8 
 3. 6311 Underhill Nicole(Nikki) Mirrabooka 5 
 4. 1210 Morgan Kelly Warnbro 3 
 5. 3924 Palandri Nicole Hampton 2 
 6. 6363 AMBROSIUS Rhian Thornlie 1 
 46. 15 Years Boys 100m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 229 Bezuidenhout Jared Warnbro 13.10 21 
 2. 5291 Regan Jeremy Ballajura 13 
 3. 3581 Brown Graham Hampton 8 
 4. 7740 Kelly Joshua Lakelands 5 
 5. 2926 Rodney Glen Balcatta 3 
 6. 6065 Le Quoc Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 6376 ASHLEY Harley Thornlie 1 
 8. 7446 Griffin Tom South Fremantle 0 
 9. 2135 Hewins Andrew Rockingham 0 
 47. 15 Years Boys Discus, Div. A 
 2. 3672 Morrow Gregory Hampton 37.98 13 
 3. 5291 Regan Jeremy Ballajura 8 
 4. 5936 Farrell James Mirrabooka 5 
 5. 2879 Graham David Balcatta 3 
 6. 6459 BROWN Daniel Thornlie 2 
 7. 665 Fletcher Michael Warnbro 1 
 8. 1882 Bower William Rockingham 0 
 48. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. A 
 1. 6262 Stojevski Zivko Mirrabooka 13.65 21 
 2. 7466 Caputi David South Fremantle 13 
 3. 1251 Nepia Kenneth Warnbro 8 
 4. 6975 MARSDEN Caleb Thornlie 5 
 5. 3118 Ivanov Brennan Balcatta 3 
 6. 7874 Prigmore Simon Lakelands 2 
 7. 5315 Roberts Joshua Ballajura 1 

 24/10/2005 2:11:16 PM Page 12 of 35 



 Event (Place) # Name House Score Points 

 49. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 4790 Kirk Alex Ballajura 4.68 21 
 2. 2249 Lawson Brooke Rockingham 13 
 3. 6382 BADER Chloe Thornlie 8 
 4. 715 Gilmore Jacelyn Warnbro 5 
 5. 2992 Ericson Stacey Balcatta 3 
 6. 6318 Vu Kim Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 7464 Vegar Leija South Fremantle 1 
 50. 13 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 1522 Simmonds Tayla Warnbro 4.64 21 
 2. 2777 Filippou Kristen Balcatta 13 
 3. 6216 Richards Haylee Mirrabooka 8 
 4. 7377 WOODFIN Brittany Thornlie 5 
 5. 2127 Hawksley TarynLee Rockingham 3 
 51. 13 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 5471 Standring Andrew Ballajura 5.14 13 
 2. 2820 Pugliese Luke Balcatta 8 
 3. 7184 SCARI Samuel Thornlie 5 
 4. 7411 White Jake South Fremantle 3 
 5. 7877 Prince Emilio Lakelands 2 
 6. 465 Cowen Alan Warnbro 1 
 7. 2264 Long Corey Rockingham 0 
 52. 16 & Over Boys 110m Hurdles, Div. A 
 1. 7855 Paterson David Lakelands 17.70 21 
 2. 5802 Alitovski Ernest Mirrabooka 13 
 3. 946 Kavanagh Ashley Warnbro 8 
 4. 2889 Hill Michael Balcatta 5 
 5. 7467 Adam Tym South Fremantle 3 
 6. 1875 Boddy Zachariah Rockingham 2 
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 53. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. B 
 1. 4280 Comande Alanah Ballajura 30.80 13 
 2. 6216 Richards Haylee Mirrabooka 8 
 3. 6665 FERGUSON Jessica Thornlie 5 
 4. 3349 Turner Stephanie Hampton 3 
 5. 549 Dixon Amy Warnbro 2 
 6. 2829 Swinny Kayla Balcatta 1 
 8. 7401 Suart Emily South Fremantle 0 
 8. 7984 Wallace Rhyannen Lakelands 0 
 7. 2063 Fitzgerald Taleesha Rockingham 0 
 54. 13 Years Girls 200m, Div. A 
 1. 1522 Simmonds Tayla Warnbro 28.70 21 
 2. 2777 Filippou Kristen Balcatta 13 
 3. 7122 POOL Shelby-Ann Thornlie 8 
 4. 7403 Cox Ashleigh South Fremantle 5 
 6. 3362 Witt Megan Hampton 2 
 7. 4363 deLacy Sarah Ballajura 1 
 8. 6297 Tran Tam Mirrabooka 0 
 8. 2380 Olsen Kirsty Rockingham 0 
 55. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. B 
 2. 2826 Simpson Tyron Balcatta 0.00 8 
 3. 3233 Hill Jason Hampton 5 
 4. 5765 Zampogna Giuseppe Ballajura 3 
 5. 7384 WRIGHT Joshua Thornlie 2 
 6. 6105 McQuillan Martin Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 940 Kable Matthew Warnbro 0 
 7. 7983 Waldby Brett Lakelands 0 
 56. 13 Years Boys 200m, Div. A 
 1. 7410 VanDemDan Joshua South Fremantle 25.40 21 
 2. 2837 Waday Warra Balcatta 13 
 3. 7003 MCILVENNY Cody Thornlie 8 
 4. 1847 Beasley Joel Rockingham 5 
 5. 452 Connor Scott Warnbro 3 
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 57. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. B 
 1. 3503 Perry Courtney Hampton 30.30 13 
 2. 1207 Moreton Shaunie Warnbro 8 
 3. 2013 Dewson Kendra Rockingham 5 
 4. 7825 Murray Ashleigh Lakelands 3 
 5. 6478 BUTLER Michelle Thornlie 2 
 6. 7418 Watkins Mary-Jane South Fremantle 1 
 7. 4575 Gliddon Jamie Ballajura 0 
 8. 5862 Brown Allana Mirrabooka 0 
 58. 14 Years Girls 200m, Div. A 
 1. 3483 Moth Katie Hampton 28.30 21 
 2. 1824 Ashton Lucinda Rockingham 13 
 3. 5855 Boyce Tania Mirrabooka 8 
 4. 7420 Rodway Jade South Fremantle 5 
 5. 7994 Whiteford Amber Lakelands 3 
 6. 5593 Truman Jessica Ballajura 2 
 7. 1340 Perry Kiri Warnbro 1 
 59. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. B 
 1. 1508 Shellam Mitchell Warnbro 26.40 13 
 2. 7544 Buckley Jonathon Lakelands 8 
 3. 3391 Buswell Dylan Hampton 5 
 4. 2686 Harvey Christopher Balcatta 3 
 5. 7234 SMITH Liam Thornlie 2 
 6. 7429 Duffy Tiare South Fremantle 1 
 7. 6202 Pool Ted Mirrabooka 0 
 60. 14 Years Boys 200m, Div. A 
 1. 7989 Were Curtis Lakelands 26.40 21 
 2. 5218 Pinker Steven Ballajura 13 
 3. 3377 Bennett Matthew Hampton 8 
 4. 2634 Wright Adam Rockingham 5 
 5. 701 Garrod Daniel Warnbro 3 
 6. 2753 Andrew Daniel Balcatta 2 
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 61. 16 & Over Boys Discus, Div. B 
 1. 3101 Denkha Brendon Balcatta 28.37 13 
 2. 6461 BROWN Ross Thornlie 8 
 3. 7475 Frezza Joshua South Fremantle 5 
 4. 1375 Potter Brett Warnbro 3 
 5. 7536 Brekalo Steve Lakelands 2 
 6. 3888 Diep Conrad Hampton 1 
 62. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. B 
 1. 4274 Cole Toni Ballajura 8.57 13 
 2. 7389 YATES Emma Thornlie 8 
 3. 7437 Smriko Sabina South Fremantle 5 
 4. 6131 Mustafa Elvira Mirrabooka 3 
 5. 2586 Weeks Stephanie Rockingham 2 
 7. 467 Cox Melissa Warnbro 0 
 8. 3698 Rector Alana Hampton 0 
 63. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. B 
 1. 7440 Alvaro Jennifer South Fremantle 26.40 13 
 2. 4211 Bushby Laura Ballajura 8 
 3. 6972 MARIJANICH Karra Thornlie 5 
 4. 1809 Zoutman Brooke Warnbro 3 
 5. 2416 Reeves Amy Rockingham 2 
 6. 3651 Le Mai Hampton 1 
 8. 6237 Sharp June Mirrabooka 0 
 7. 2927 Rogers Maddison Balcatta 0 
 64. 15 Years Girls 200m, Div. A 
 1. 2454 Salem Zoe Rockingham 30.20 21 
 2. 7438 Shaw Sarah South Fremantle 13 
 3. 2935 Simpson Lauren Balcatta 8 
 4. 1345 Pheifer Mikayla Warnbro 5 
 5. 7394 ZAWADA Brooke Thornlie 3 
 6. 4998 McLachlan Lisa-Marie Ballajura 2 
 7. 6047 Kostopoulos Christina Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 3659 Maksimovic Aleksandra Hampton 0 
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 65. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. B 
 1. 7740 Kelly Joshua Lakelands 28.10 13 
 2. 4617 Hall Richard Ballajura 8 
 3. 7448 Laudehr Dylan South Fremantle 5 
 4. 665 Fletcher Michael Warnbro 3 
 5. 3614 Flynn-Lowe Matthew Hampton 2 
 6. 6034 Kakay Osman Mirrabooka 1 
 9. 6459 BROWN Daniel Thornlie 0 
 7. 2135 Hewins Andrew Rockingham 0 
 8. 2926 Rodney Glen Balcatta 0 
 66. 15 Years Boys 200m, Div. A 
 1. 229 Bezuidenhout Jared Warnbro 25.50 21 
 2. 6335 Wiltshire Corey Mirrabooka 13 
 3. 4733 Jauncey Mark Ballajura 8 
 4. 7686 Hall Stephen Lakelands 5 
 5. 3581 Brown Graham Hampton 3 
 6. 7445 Brendon Dean South Fremantle 2 
 7. 2925 Rees Daniel Balcatta 1 
 8. 6726 GRBIC Lucas Thornlie 0 
 8. 2281 Macauley Brett Rockingham 0 
 67. 16 & Over Girls 200m, Div. B 
 1. 3825 Pereira Dana Hampton 24.10 13 
 2. 7436 Bryan Amber South Fremantle 8 
 3. 3011 Heard Emma Balcatta 5 
 4. 2196 Johansen Peta Rockingham 3 
 5. 6682 FLUGGE Kate Thornlie 2 
 6. 4160 Bradbury Danni-Yel Ballajura 1 
 8. 6334 Wilson Shaynelle Mirrabooka 0 
 7. 460 Corby Karen Warnbro 0 
 68. 16 & Over Girls 200m, Div. A 
 1. 4790 Kirk Alex Ballajura 30.70 21 
 2. 2249 Lawson Brooke Rockingham 13 
 3. 7459 Dekker Michelle South Fremantle 8 
 4. 2862 Currin Zoe Balcatta 5 
 5. 715 Gilmore Jacelyn Warnbro 3 
 6. 6128 Mun Thanh Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 3929 Pope Anita Hampton 1 
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 69. 16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. B 
 1. 417 Chapman David Warnbro 29.40 13 
 2. 7469 Courcha Adam South Fremantle 8 
 3. 7284 TEAKEL Sean Thornlie 5 
 4. 2979 Dabag Nawzad Balcatta 3 
 5. 3832 Ranger Corey Hampton 2 
 6. 6022 Johnson Thomas Mirrabooka 1 
 7. 7689 Hammond Rhys Lakelands 0 
 8. 5476 Stephens Jayson Ballajura 0 
 70. 16 & Over Boys 200m, Div. A 
 1. 1600 Stockden Daniel Warnbro 25.60 21 
 2. 5802 Alitovski Ernest Mirrabooka 13 
 3. 4521 Franks Ashley Ballajura 8 
 4. 3895 Fletcher Rick Hampton 5 
 5. 7466 Caputi David South Fremantle 3 
 6. 6763 HARTNELL Douglas Thornlie 2 
 7. 7635 Fennell Lindsay Lakelands 1 
 71. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div. A 
 1. 7437 Smriko Sabina South Fremantle 20.35 21 
 2. 2675 Filocamo Lara Balcatta 13 
 3. 3698 Rector Alana Hampton 8 
 4. 7389 YATES Emma Thornlie 5 
 5. 467 Cox Melissa Warnbro 3 
 6. 7799 McKeith Crystal-Anne Lakelands 2 
 7. 2379 Olsen Cara Rockingham 1 
 8. 5913 Dolby Jamilah Mirrabooka 0 
 72. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. A 
 1. 2453 Salem Melissa Rockingham 8.43 21 
 2. 3362 Witt Megan Hampton 13 
 3. 1007 Langkilde Lucy-Ann Warnbro 8 
 4. 4084 Bell Hayley Ballajura 5 
 5. 7614 Dixon Jasmine Lakelands 3 
 6. 7423 Burnett Caitlin South Fremantle 2 
 7. 6216 Richards Haylee Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 6490 CAMPBELL Kayla Thornlie 0 
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 73. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 7466 Caputi David South Fremantle 5.76 21 
 2. 314 Broadbridge Ben Warnbro 13 
 3. 7904 Saeran Henrico Lakelands 8 
 3. 1875 Boddy Zachariah Rockingham 8 
 4. 6461 BROWN Ross Thornlie 5 
 5. 2889 Hill Michael Balcatta 3 
 74. 16 & Over Girls Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 3821 Oswald Claire Hampton 4.01 13 
 2. 2569 Wade Lani Rockingham 8 
 3. 7458 Morgan Fiona South Fremantle 5 
 4. 7245 SOON Stephanie Thornlie 3 
 5. 3011 Heard Emma Balcatta 2 
 6. 460 Corby Karen Warnbro 1 
 75. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. A 
 1. 2732 Stoikov Andrew Balcatta 21 
 2. 7184 SCARI Samuel Thornlie 13 
 3. 7481 Adams Christopher Lakelands 8 
 4. 7425 Vidovic Marko South Fremantle 5 
 5. 5817 Arslanovski Vefki Mirrabooka 3 
 76. 14 & Under Boys Triple Jump, Div. B 
 1. 3554 Williams Jesse Hampton 11.12 13 
 2. 2820 Pugliese Luke Balcatta 8 
 3. 1332 Penstone Ashley Warnbro 5 
 4. 6735 GROVES Daniel Thornlie 3 
 5. 7430 Ihaia Sean South Fremantle 2 
 6. 6202 Pool Ted Mirrabooka 1 
 77. 15 Years Boys High Jump, Div. A 
 1. 1402 Rainer Benjamin Warnbro 1.53 21 
 2. 1882 Bower William Rockingham 13 
 3. 2926 Rodney Glen Balcatta 8 
 4. 5936 Farrell James Mirrabooka 5 
 5. 6376 ASHLEY Harley Thornlie 3 
 6. 5291 Regan Jeremy Ballajura 2 
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 78. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. A 
 1. 2777 Filippou Kristen Balcatta 1.34 21 
 2. 7221 SMITH Ashleigh Thornlie 13 
 3. 2380 Olsen Kirsty Rockingham 1.18 8 
 4. 3216 Dujic Marija Hampton 5 
 5. 549 Dixon Amy Warnbro 3 
 6. 5997 Hodgson Amy Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 7407 Rossow Christina South Fremantle 1 
 80. 13 Years Girls High Jump, Div. B 
 1. 4363 deLacy Sarah Ballajura 13 
 2. 1244 Narkle Jessica Warnbro 8 
 3. 6458 BROWN Ashlee Thornlie 5 
 4. 7406 Robinson Jodie South Fremantle 3 
 5. 7984 Wallace Rhyannen Lakelands 2 
 7. 2829 Swinny Kayla Balcatta 1 
 6. 6301 Truman Bianca Mirrabooka 1 
 81. 13 Years Girls 400m, Div. A 
 1. 1117 May Ashleigh Warnbro 0.00 21 
 2. 7122 POOL Shelby-Ann Thornlie 13 
 3. 7400 Johns Natalie South Fremantle 8 
 4. 2838 Young Paris Balcatta 5 
 5. 4363 deLacy Sarah Ballajura 3 
 6. 6104 McQueen Nardia Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 2063 Fitzgerald Taleesha Rockingham 1 
 82. 13 Years Boys 400m, Div. A 
 2. 5471 Standring Andrew Ballajura 0.00 13 
 3. 7410 VanDemDan Joshua South Fremantle 8 
 4. 2826 Simpson Tyron Balcatta 5 
 5. 7828 Myers-Batger Travis Lakelands 3 
 6. 452 Connor Scott Warnbro 2 
 7. 7262 SWIFT Corey Thornlie 1 
 8. 6326 Wells Ryan Mirrabooka 0 
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 83. 14 Years Girls 400m, Div. A 
 1. 3513 Rankine Stephanie Hampton 21 
 2. 2667 Criddle Jessica Balcatta 0.00 13 
 3. 7421 Mazzeo Georgina South Fremantle 8 
 4. 1827 Attwell Aimee Rockingham 5 
 5. 5757 Yates Lisa Ballajura 3 
 6. 6478 BUTLER Michelle Thornlie 2 
 7. 7575 Cooper Toyah Lakelands 1 
 8. 5914 Douglas Tahnya Mirrabooka 0 
 84. 14 Years Boys 400m, Div. A 
 1. 6735 GROVES Daniel Thornlie 59.20 21 
 2. 7537 Bromley Evan Lakelands 13 
 3. 3514 Ricciardo Matthew Hampton 8 
 4. 1062 Macey Justin Warnbro 5 
 5. 7432 Terry Steven South Fremantle 3 
 6. 2634 Wright Adam Rockingham 2 
 7. 6327 Wells Shane Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 4314 Crisan Darius Ballajura 0 
 85. 15 Years Girls 400m, Div. A 
 1. 2454 Salem Zoe Rockingham 70.50 21 
 2. 4274 Cole Toni Ballajura 13 
 3. 2935 Simpson Lauren Balcatta 8 
 4. 7436 Bryan Amber South Fremantle 5 
 5. 7214 SIMPSON Melissa Thornlie 3 
 6. 1809 Zoutman Brooke Warnbro 2 
 7. 3649 Lamers Zowie Hampton 1 
 86. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. A 
 1. 2453 Salem Melissa Rockingham 20.62 21 
 2. 1007 Langkilde Lucy-Ann Warnbro 13 
 4. 7858 Patullo Alice Lakelands 5 
 5. 6447 BRANSBY Maree Thornlie 3 
 6. 2746 Willis Melissa Balcatta 2 
 7. 4084 Bell Hayley Ballajura 1 
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 87. 15 Years Boys Shot Put, Div. B 
 1. 3614 Flynn-Lowe Matthew Hampton 11.45 13 
 2. 1032 Leyland Ashley Warnbro 8 
 3. 4853 LeiteDaCunha Damon Ballajura 5 
 4. 6376 ASHLEY Harley Thornlie 3 
 5. 2352 Morrissey Bryce Rockingham 2 
 7. 5817 Arslanovski Vefki Mirrabooka 1 
 6. 7682 Hall Ben Lakelands 1 
 88. 15 Years Boys 400m, Div. A 
 1. 7686 Hall Stephen Lakelands 54.40 21 
 2. 229 Bezuidenhout Jared Warnbro 13 
 3. 6248 Spiroski Dejan Mirrabooka 8 
 4. 2465 Senz Jonathan Rockingham 5 
 5. 2925 Rees Daniel Balcatta 3 
 6. 2963 Young Johnny Balcatta 2 
 7. 6700 GEBERAT Samuel Thornlie 1 
 8. 7446 Griffin Tom South Fremantle 0 
 8. 5378 Scaffardi Joshua Ballajura 0 
 89. 16 & Over Girls 400m, Div. A 
 1. 7459 Dekker Michelle South Fremantle 74.40 21 
 2. 6382 BADER Chloe Thornlie 13 
 3. 2249 Lawson Brooke Rockingham 8 
 4. 3924 Palandri Nicole Hampton 5 
 5. 5927 Eltayeb Salma Mirrabooka 3 
 90. 16 & Over Boys 400m, Div. A 
 1. 6613 DRIADIKARTA Okie Thornlie 56.40 21 
 2. 2197 Johnson Benjamin Rockingham 13 
 3. 2940 Stocks Daniel Balcatta 8 
 4. 2889 Hill Michael Balcatta 5 
 5. 1650 Taylor Phillip Warnbro 3 
 6. 7467 Adam Tym South Fremantle 2 
 7. 6022 Johnson Thomas Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 3839 Salleh Mohammed Hampton 0 
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 92. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. B 
 1. 2829 Swinny Kayla Balcatta 14.40 13 
 2. 6216 Richards Haylee Mirrabooka 8 
 3. 7377 WOODFIN Brittany Thornlie 5 
 4. 2380 Olsen Kirsty Rockingham 3 
 5. 7400 Johns Natalie South Fremantle 2 
 6. 3349 Turner Stephanie Hampton 1 
 7. 2178 Irving Louise Rockingham 0 
 8. 4932 Magatelli Kyra Ballajura 0 
 93. 13 Years Girls 100m, Div. A 
 1. 4280 Comande Alanah Ballajura 0.00 21 
 2. 7403 Cox Ashleigh South Fremantle 13 
 3. 7122 POOL Shelby-Ann Thornlie 8 
 4. 3362 Witt Megan Hampton 5 
 5. 1244 Narkle Jessica Warnbro 3 
 6. 549 Dixon Amy Warnbro 2 
 7. 5859 Brom Kayla Mirrabooka 1 
 94. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. B 
 1. 7003 MCILVENNY Cody Thornlie 13.10 13 
 3. 7529 Bourman Mitchell Lakelands 5 
 4. 3233 Hill Jason Hampton 3 
 5. 5681 Wharekura Jordan Ballajura 2 
 6. 2837 Waday Warra Balcatta 1 
 7. 940 Kable Matthew Warnbro 0 
 8. 6105 McQuillan Martin Mirrabooka 0 
 95. 13 Years Boys 100m, Div. A 
 1. 5471 Standring Andrew Ballajura 13.20 21 
 2. 7059 NOBLE Luke Thornlie 13 
 3. 7410 VanDemDan Joshua South Fremantle 8 
 4. 1318 Passmore Alexander Warnbro 5 
 5. 2820 Pugliese Luke Balcatta 3 
 6. 6013 Huynh Tony Mirrabooka 2 
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 96. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. B 
 1. 2720 Petrovski Michelle Balcatta 14.70 13 
 2. 6518 CHAPMAN Rochelle Thornlie 8 
 3. 3503 Perry Courtney Hampton 5 
 4. 2204 Johnston Telia Rockingham 3 
 5. 1340 Perry Kiri Warnbro 2 
 6. 7418 Watkins Mary-Jane South Fremantle 1 
 7. 4659 Hector Jaime Ballajura 0 
 8. 5914 Douglas Tahnya Mirrabooka 0 
 97. 14 & Under Boys Discus, Div. A 
 1. 4792 Kitching Adam Ballajura 26.31 21 
 2. 2732 Stoikov Andrew Balcatta 13 
 3. 7481 Adams Christopher Lakelands 8 
 4. 6537 CLAUDE Anwar Thornlie 5 
 5. 465 Cowen Alan Warnbro 3 
 6. 5817 Arslanovski Vefki Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 7425 Vidovic Marko South Fremantle 1 
 98. 16 & Over Boys Shot Put, Div. B 
 1. 1375 Potter Brett Warnbro 11.36 13 
 2. 6461 BROWN Ross Thornlie 8 
 3. 4357 DeBeaux Rohan Ballajura 5 
 4. 5960 Gonzales Benny Mirrabooka 3 
 5. 2197 Johnson Benjamin Rockingham 2 
 6. 7771 Lindley Toby Lakelands 1 
 99. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 7852 Parnov Victoria Lakelands 4.87 21 
 2. 6443 BRANDWOOD Melissa Thornlie 13 
 3. 426 Clackett Jessica Warnbro 8 
 5. 2905 Marino Jessica Balcatta 3 
 6. 3700 Reeves Nichelle Hampton 2 
 7. 2416 Reeves Amy Rockingham 1 
 8. 4211 Bushby Laura Ballajura 0 
 8. 6047 Kostopoulos Christina Mirrabooka 0 
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 100. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 6723 GRAY Courtney Thornlie 13 
 2. 7546 Burgess Rebekah Lakelands 8 
 3. 1966 Commons Rachel Rockingham 5 
 4. 4084 Bell Hayley Ballajura 3 
 5. 828 Hembra Nicholle Warnbro 2 
 101. 15 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 7389 YATES Emma Thornlie 3.75 13 
 2. 1809 Zoutman Brooke Warnbro 8 
 3. 7437 Smriko Sabina South Fremantle 5 
 4. 3671 Moody Haley Hampton 3 
 5. 7645 Forrest Rebecca Lakelands 2 
 6. 2586 Weeks Stephanie Rockingham 1 
 102. 14 Years Girls 100m, Div. A 
 1. 3483 Moth Katie Hampton 13.90 21 
 2. 4137 Bognar Melissa Ballajura 13 
 3. 1824 Ashton Lucinda Rockingham 8 
 4. 7614 Dixon Jasmine Lakelands 5 
 5. 6218 Ridgway Kyra Mirrabooka 3 
 6. 7420 Rodway Jade South Fremantle 2 
 7. 1074 Makin Hannah Warnbro 1 
 8. 6478 BUTLER Michelle Thornlie 0 
 103. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. B 
 1. 3296 Pearse Andrew Hampton 13.20 13 
 2. 476 Crawshaw Jack Warnbro 8 
 3. 7537 Bromley Evan Lakelands 5 
 4. 7425 Vidovic Marko South Fremantle 3 
 5. 2686 Harvey Christopher Balcatta 2 
 6. 6269 Swepstone Kieron Mirrabooka 1 
 7. 7234 SMITH Liam Thornlie 1 

 24/10/2005 2:11:18 PM Page 25 of 35 



 Event (Place) # Name House Score Points 

 104. 14 Years Boys 100m, Div. A 
 1. 6735 GROVES Daniel Thornlie 13.10 21 
 2. 7989 Were Curtis Lakelands 13 
 3. 7430 Ihaia Sean South Fremantle 8 
 4. 6284 Thornton Daniel Mirrabooka 5 
 5. 1342 Petley Joel Warnbro 3 
 6. 5218 Pinker Steven Ballajura 2 
 7. 2634 Wright Adam Rockingham 1 
 8. 3377 Bennett Matthew Hampton 0 
 105. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. B 
 1. 426 Clackett Jessica Warnbro 14.20 13 
 2. 7440 Alvaro Jennifer South Fremantle 8 
 3. 6972 MARIJANICH Karra Thornlie 5 
 4. 2888 Henry Courtney Balcatta 3 
 5. 7645 Forrest Rebecca Lakelands 2 
 6. 3651 Le Mai Hampton 1 
 7. 4462 English Jaime Ballajura 0 
 8. 6311 Underhill Nicole(Nikki) Mirrabooka 0 
 106. 15 Years Girls 100m, Div. A 
 1. 2454 Salem Zoe Rockingham 13.40 21 
 2. 467 Cox Melissa Warnbro 13 
 3. 7438 Shaw Sarah South Fremantle 8 
 4. 7394 ZAWADA Brooke Thornlie 5 
 5. 2935 Simpson Lauren Balcatta 3 
 6. 4998 McLachlan Lisa-Marie Ballajura 2 
 7. 6237 Sharp June Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 3683 Okely Cherre Hampton 0 
 107. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. B 
 1. 7997 Whiteford Kyle Lakelands 12.40 13 
 2. 7449 Belcher Ricky South Fremantle 8 
 3. 5291 Regan Jeremy Ballajura 5 
 4. 2846 Arias Rick Balcatta 3 
 5. 2135 Hewins Andrew Rockingham 2 
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 108. 15 Years Boys 100m, Div. A 
 1. 2644 Zilm Mitchell Rockingham 11.50 21 
 2. 229 Bezuidenhout Jared Warnbro 13 
 3. 7740 Kelly Joshua Lakelands 8 
 4. 7448 Laudehr Dylan South Fremantle 5 
 5. 4095 Berry Daniel Ballajura 3 
 6. 6034 Kakay Osman Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 6376 ASHLEY Harley Thornlie 1 
 8. 3581 Brown Graham Hampton 0 
 109. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div. B 
 1. 3913 McEwan Tara Hampton 14.70 13 
 2. 7436 Bryan Amber South Fremantle 8 
 3. 715 Gilmore Jacelyn Warnbro 5 
 4. 6239 Sibaly Mandy Mirrabooka 3 
 5. 2992 Ericson Stacey Balcatta 2 
 6. 2132 Hembra Krystal Rockingham 1 
 8. 4356 DeBeaux Pippa Ballajura 0 
 7. 6682 FLUGGE Kate Thornlie 0 
 110. 16 & Over Girls 100m, Div. A 
 1. 2249 Lawson Brooke Rockingham 14.70 21 
 2. 4790 Kirk Alex Ballajura 13 
 3. 3825 Pereira Dana Hampton 8 
 4. 3011 Heard Emma Balcatta 5 
 5. 6716 GORBERT Rachel Thornlie 3 
 6. 7459 Dekker Michelle South Fremantle 2 
 7. 5928 Eltayeb Sara Mirrabooka 1 
 111. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div. B 
 1. 5802 Alitovski Ernest Mirrabooka 12.50 13 
 2. 7469 Courcha Adam South Fremantle 8 
 3. 6763 HARTNELL Douglas Thornlie 5 
 4. 946 Kavanagh Ashley Warnbro 3 
 5. 7933 Stephens Zachariah Lakelands 2 
 6. 3832 Ranger Corey Hampton 1 
 7. 3049 Risteski Denis Balcatta 0 
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 112. 16 & Over Girls Discus, Div. B 
 2. 3929 Pope Anita Hampton 8 
 3. 6363 AMBROSIUS Rhian Thornlie 14.99 5 
 4. 971 King Carmen Warnbro 3 
 113. 14 & Under Boys Shot Put, Div. B 
 1. 7430 Ihaia Sean South Fremantle 10.59 13 
 2. 7481 Adams Christopher Lakelands 8 
 3. 5562 To'omata Jesse Ballajura 5 
 4. 2686 Harvey Christopher Balcatta 3 
 5. 7184 SCARI Samuel Thornlie 2 
 6. 253 Bodey Jayson Warnbro 1 
 114. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. A 
 1. 2644 Zilm Mitchell Rockingham 12.03 21 
 2. 7555 Cardew Bradley Lakelands 13 
 3. 3145 Ruffo John Balcatta 8 
 4. 5291 Regan Jeremy Ballajura 5 
 5. 6461 BROWN Ross Thornlie 3 
 6. 7686 Hall Stephen Lakelands 2 
 115. 15 & Over Boys Triple Jump, Div. B 
 1. 229 Bezuidenhout Jared Warnbro 11.11 13 
 2. 5802 Alitovski Ernest Mirrabooka 8 
 3. 7471 D'Costa Kurt South Fremantle 5 
 4. 7997 Whiteford Kyle Lakelands 3 
 5. 6600 DENGATE Claye Thornlie 2 
 6. 3101 Denkha Brendon Balcatta 1 
 8. 1875 Boddy Zachariah Rockingham 0 
 7. 3614 Flynn-Lowe Matthew Hampton 0 
 120. 16 & Over Boys 100m, Div. A 
 1. 314 Broadbridge Ben Warnbro 11.80 21 
 2. 5828 Bakreski Alexander Mirrabooka 13 
 3. 7904 Saeran Henrico Lakelands 8 
 4. 3091 Camotti Justin Balcatta 5 
 5. 3895 Fletcher Rick Hampton 3 
 6. 6512 CHANDLER Russell Thornlie 2 
 7. 7466 Caputi David South Fremantle 1 
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 121. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A 
 1. 1117 May Ashleigh Warnbro 361.30 21 
 2. 3313 Ransom Yvonne Hampton 13 
 3. 6665 FERGUSON Jessica Thornlie 8 
 4. 7984 Wallace Rhyannen Lakelands 5 
 5. 2063 Fitzgerald Taleesha Rockingham 3 
 6. 5859 Brom Kayla Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 4363 deLacy Sarah Ballajura 1 
 122. 13 Years Girls 1500m, Div. B 
 1. 6364 ANDERSON Emily Thornlie 13 
 2. 3362 Witt Megan Hampton 8 
 3. 1244 Narkle Jessica Warnbro 5 
 4. 2295 Marsh Claire Rockingham 3 
 5. 6301 Truman Bianca Mirrabooka 2 
 123. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div. A 
 1. 7411 White Jake South Fremantle 310.90 21 
 2. 470 Craig David Warnbro 13 
 3. 5681 Wharekura Jordan Ballajura 8 
 4. 7840 O'Reily Ryan Lakelands 5 
 5. 7184 SCARI Samuel Thornlie 3 
 6. 3302 Pinfold Rhys Hampton 2 
 7. 2826 Simpson Tyron Balcatta 1 
 124. 13 Years Boys 1500m, Div. B 
 1. 7413 Fahey Andrew South Fremantle 13 
 2. 4681 Hockaday Daniel Ballajura 8 
 3. 7802 McMahon Justin Lakelands 5 
 4. 2837 Waday Warra Balcatta 3 
 5. 3301 Pinfold Kieran Hampton 2 
 6. 7384 WRIGHT Joshua Thornlie 1 
 125. 15 Years Girls Discus, Div. B 
 1. 6417 BERRY Bianca Thornlie 18.20 13 
 2. 2859 Chandler Amy Balcatta 8 
 3. 7436 Bryan Amber South Fremantle 5 
 4. 6131 Mustafa Elvira Mirrabooka 3 
 5. 3616 Francis Candice Hampton 2 
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 126. 14 & Under Girls Shot Put, Div. B 
 1. 3483 Moth Katie Hampton 7.61 13 
 2. 7408 Williams Lauren South Fremantle 8 
 3. 4373 Dennis Haylee Ballajura 5 
 4. 2777 Filippou Kristen Balcatta 3 
 5. 6458 BROWN Ashlee Thornlie 2 
 6. 5855 Boyce Tania Mirrabooka 1 
 7. 7575 Cooper Toyah Lakelands 0 
 8. 1340 Perry Kiri Warnbro 0 
 127. 14 Years Girls Long Jump, Div. A 
 1. 1827 Attwell Aimee Rockingham 4.14 21 
 2. 3503 Perry Courtney Hampton 13 
 3. 6518 CHAPMAN Rochelle Thornlie 8 
 4. 7418 Watkins Mary-Jane South Fremantle 5 
 5. 2667 Criddle Jessica Balcatta 3 
 6. 6167 Parker Lara Mirrabooka 2 
 7. 612 Elward Alexandra Warnbro 1 
 8. 5321 Roberts Teagan Ballajura 0 
 128. 16 & Over Boys Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 5889 Corrie Alistair Mirrabooka 5.40 13 
 2. 3895 Fletcher Rick Hampton 8 
 3. 3101 Denkha Brendon Balcatta 5 
 4. 227 Besterwitch Jason Warnbro 3 
 5. 7064 OKOMUNIEWSKI Lucas Thornlie 2 
 6. 7496 Arkwright Jordan Lakelands 1 
 7. 4538 Gabriel Andre Ballajura 0 
 129. 14 Years Boys Long Jump, Div. B 
 1. 3540 Turner Ashley Hampton 4.74 13 
 2. 5817 Arslanovski Vefki Mirrabooka 8 
 3. 7429 Duffy Tiare South Fremantle 5 
 4. 1062 Macey Justin Warnbro 3 
 5. 7224 SMITH Clayton Thornlie 2 
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 130. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div. A 
 1. 3551 Whitnell Jasmine Hampton 354.70 21 
 2. 6621 DYNAN Sarah Thornlie 13 
 3. 1827 Attwell Aimee Rockingham 8 
 4. 5321 Roberts Teagan Ballajura 5 
 5. 1549 Smith Jade Warnbro 3 
 6. 7825 Murray Ashleigh Lakelands 2 
 7. 7422 Hindley Shantilla South Fremantle 1 
 131. 14 Years Girls 1500m, Div. B 
 1. 2013 Dewson Kendra Rockingham 13 
 2. 1666 Thomson Erin Warnbro 8 
 3. 7858 Patullo Alice Lakelands 5 
 4. 7090 PARFITT Nicole Thornlie 3 
 5. 2793 Karanfilovska Marija Balcatta 2 
 132. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div. A 
 1. 4291 Cooper Michael Ballajura 317.20 21 
 2. 7224 SMITH Clayton Thornlie 13 
 3. 7426 Castledine Scott South Fremantle 8 
 4. 6327 Wells Shane Mirrabooka 5 
 5. 7655 Gale Jeremy Lakelands 3 
 6. 1677 Tomlinson Jason Warnbro 2 
 7. 2753 Andrew Daniel Balcatta 1 
 133. 14 Years Boys 1500m, Div. B 
 1. 7764 Lee Matthew Lakelands 13 
 2. 6735 GROVES Daniel Thornlie 8 
 3. 7433 Vadala Todd South Fremantle 5 
 4. 4314 Crisan Darius Ballajura 3 
 5. 1332 Penstone Ashley Warnbro 2 
 6. 2685 Hart Brendan Balcatta 1 
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 134. 15 & Over Girls 1500m, Div. A 
 1. 3963 Abdishou Debbra Ballajura 7.20 21 
 1. 1828 Attwell Ashleigh-Maree Rockingham 402.70 21 
 2. 6682 FLUGGE Kate Thornlie 13 
 2. 108 Abrahams Holly Warnbro 13 
 3. 7459 Dekker Michelle South Fremantle 8 
 4. 4907 Lugg Rheanne Ballajura 5 
 5. 3924 Palandri Nicole Hampton 3 
 6. 1262 Nicolson Heather Warnbro 2 
 135. 15 & Over Girls 1500m, Div. B 
 1. 7438 Shaw Sarah South Fremantle 13 
 2. 7123 POTIE Laurane Thornlie 8 
 3. 4490 Fettes Hanna Ballajura 5 
 136. 14 & Under Girls Discus, Div. B 
 1. 3483 Moth Katie Hampton 28.42 13 
 2. 4373 Dennis Haylee Ballajura 8 
 3. 6216 Richards Haylee Mirrabooka 5 
 4. 7994 Whiteford Amber Lakelands 3 
 5. 7033 MORLEY Elyse Thornlie 2 
 137. 15 Years Girls Shot Put, Div. A 
 1. 5913 Dolby Jamilah Mirrabooka 7.95 21 
 2. 2675 Filocamo Lara Balcatta 13 
 3. 426 Clackett Jessica Warnbro 8 
 4. 7436 Bryan Amber South Fremantle 5 
 5. 6443 BRANDWOOD Melissa Thornlie 3 
 6. 7799 McKeith Crystal-Anne Lakelands 2 
 7. 3700 Reeves Nichelle Hampton 1 
 138. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. A 
 1. 7686 Hall Stephen Lakelands 288.50 21 
 2. 2940 Stocks Daniel Balcatta 13 
 3. 7473 Anderson Tyler South Fremantle 8 
 4. 7205 SHARP Luke Thornlie 5 
 5. 5378 Scaffardi Joshua Ballajura 3 
 6. 3832 Ranger Corey Hampton 2 
 7. 1650 Taylor Phillip Warnbro 1 
 8. 5936 Farrell James Mirrabooka 0 
 8. 1948 Clarke Jason Rockingham 0 
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 139. 15 & Over Boys 1500m, Div. B 
 1. 2900 Lynch Cody Balcatta 13 
 2. 7468 Brendon Tim South Fremantle 8 
 3. 6679 FLETCHER Justin Thornlie 5 
 4. 4617 Hall Richard Ballajura 3 
 5. 3746 Young Michael Hampton 2 
 6. 1600 Stockden Daniel Warnbro 1 
 8. 3581 Brown Graham Hampton 0 
 7. 7963 Tuka Armin Lakelands 0 
 8. 6065 Le Quoc Mirrabooka 0 
 140. 13 Years Girls 4x100m Relay 
 1. 45 Thornlie - Team  Thornlie 60.60 21 
 2. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 13 
 3. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 8 
 4. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 5 
 5. 32 Balcatta - Team  Balcatta 3 
 6. 38 Rockingham - Team  Rockingham 2 
 7. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 20 Lakelands - Team  Lakelands 0 
 8. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 0.00 0 
 141. 13 Years Boys 4x100m Relay 
 1. 45 Thornlie - Team  Thornlie 53.80 21 
 2. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 13 
 3. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 8 
 4. 20 Lakelands - Team  Lakelands 5 
 5. 32 Balcatta - Team  Balcatta 3 
 6. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 2 
 7. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 1 
 8. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 0 
 8. 38 Rockingham - Team  Rockingham 0 
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 142. 14 Years Girls 4x100m Relay 
 1. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 58.60 21 
 2. 20 Lakelands - Team  Lakelands 13 
 3. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 8 
 4. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 5 
 5. 32 Balcatta - Team  Balcatta 3 
 6. 38 Rockingham - Team  Rockingham 2 
 7. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 1 
 8. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 0 
 143. 14 Years Boys 4x100m Relay 
 1. 20 Lakelands - Team  Lakelands 53.20 21 
 2. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 13 
 3. 45 Thornlie - Team  Thornlie 8 
 4. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 5 
 5. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 3 
 6. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 2 
 7. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 1 
 144. 15 Years Girls 4x100m Relay 
 1. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 58.70 21 
 2. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 13 
 3. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 8 
 4. 38 Rockingham - Team  Rockingham 5 
 5. 20 Lakelands - Team  Lakelands 3 
 6. 45 Thornlie - Team  Thornlie 2 
 7. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 1 
 8. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 0 
 8. 32 Balcatta - Team  Balcatta 0 
 145. 15 Years Boys 4x100m Relay 
 1. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 49.40 21 
 2. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 13 
 3. 20 Lakelands - Team  Lakelands 8 
 4. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 5 
 5. 45 Thornlie - Team  Thornlie 3 
 6. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 2 
 7. 32 Balcatta - Team  Balcatta 1 
 8. 38 Rockingham - Team  Rockingham 0 
 8. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 0 
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 146. 16 & Over Girls 4x100m Relay 
 1. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 60.70 21 
 2. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 13 
 3. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 8 
 4. 38 Rockingham - Team  Rockingham 5 
 5. 32 Balcatta - Team  Balcatta 3 
 6. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 2 
 7. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 1 
 8. 45 Thornlie - Team  Thornlie 0 
 147. 16 & Over Boys 4x100m Relay 
 1. 30 Warnbro - Team  Warnbro 48.80 21 
 2. 38 Rockingham - Team  Rockingham 13 
 2. 45 Thornlie - Team  Thornlie 13 
 4. 31 South Fremantle -  South Fremantle 5 
 5. 40 Mirrabooka - Team  Mirrabooka 3 
 6. 20 Lakelands - Team  Lakelands 2 
 7. 46 Ballajura - Team  Ballajura 1 
 8. 37 Hampton - Team  Hampton 0 
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